
 

 

    

  

                               

 

 

 

Zestaw naprawczy styków elektrycznej pompy paliwa Mitsubishi

Zastosowanie:

Honda CBR 600 F, 1987-2000

Honda CBR 900 RR Fireblade, 1992-1995

Honda CBR 1000 F, 1987-1989

Honda NT 650 V Deauville, 1998-2005

Honda NTV 650 Revere, 1988-1997

Honda VFR 750 F, 1986-1997

Honda VT 600 Shadow, 1989-1997

Honda VT 750 Shadow/Black Window, 1997--2003

Honda VT 1100 Shadow, 1988--2000
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Honda VTX 1300 S, 2003

Honda XL 1000 V Varadero, 1999-2002

Honda XRV 650/750 Africa Twin, 1988--2003

Kawasaki VN 1500 D CLASSIC, 1996-1999

Kawasaki ZX-10 1000 B Tomcat, 1988-1990

Kawasaki ZX-6R 600 F Ninja, 1995-2002

Kawasaki ZX-7R 750 P Ninja, 1996-2002

Kawasaki ZX-7RR 750 N Ninja, 1996--1999

Kawasaki ZX-9R 900 B Ninja, 1994-2003

Kawasaki ZXR 400 L, 1991-1999

Kawasaki ZXR 750 J, 1991-1990

Kawasaki ZZR 600 E, 1993-2001

Kawasaki ZZR 1100 C, 1990-1997

KTM

Supermoto/Super Enduro, Adventure 950 LC8, 2003-2008 

Suzuki RF 600, 1993-1996

Suzuki VL 1500 LC Intruder, 1998-2003

Suzuki VZ 800 Marauder, 1997-2002

Yamaha FJ 1200, 1988-1997

Yamaha FZR 1000 Genesis, 1987-1995

Yamaha FZS 600 Fazer, 1998-2001

Yamaha FZS 1000 Fazer, 2001-2005

Yamaha XJ 600 N/Diversion, 1996--2003

Yamaha XJ 900 S Diversion, 1995-2003

Yamaha XV 535 H Virago, 1988-1993

Yamaha XVS 650 Drag Star, 1997-2000

Yamaha XVS 1100 Drag Star, 1999-2004

Yamaha YZF-R1 1000, 1998-2001

Yamaha YZF-R6 600 1999-2002
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